Page 1/15
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Order code 201030 / 65 - - 120 / 000
Order example 201030 / 65 - 22 - 120 / 000
Sales No. Type Brief description
20/00440655 201030/65-22-120/000 Ammonia electrode, threaded cap Pg13.5 (S8), 120 mm
Sales No. Type Brief description
20/00449637 Maintenance kit for ammonia sensor
20/00379538 202822/107-55/87 Quick-change fitting in PP
20/00442445 202535/10-888-000-23-00/000 Redox transmitter JUMO dTRANS Rd01
03.07/00445316
Data Sheet 20.1030JUMO GmbH & Co. KG • 36035 Fulda, Germany Page 14/15
JUMO Multitrode
for acquisition of the parameters: pH value,
redox potential (ORP) and temperature
Brief description
Thanks to the JUMO Multitrode, several process parameters can now be obtained from one
measurement point. Integrating individual sensors in one electrode means less maintenance
effort. Furthermore, the compact design also ensures that the installation costs are kept to a
minimum, since there is no need for installing further fittings for additional sensors. In
conjunction with suitable transmitters, the individual values for pH, redox potential and
temperature can all be acquired at the same time, and indicated. The JUMO Multitrode operates
fast and reliably, also under process conditions.
Technical data
Dimensions Pin assignment
Meas. range pH:
U glass  0 — 12 pH (briefly up to 14 pH)
DS glass  0 — 12 pH (suitable for steam sterilization)
Redox:
Platinum ring ± 2000 mV
Gold ring ± 2000 mV
Temperature:
Pt100 -5 to +80°C
Temperature range U glass -5 to +80°C
DS glass 0 to +80°C (briefly up to +120°C during sterilization)
Pressure range up to 10 bar at 25°C
up to 1 bar at 80°C
12
0
0 -1
11
.5
16
6
Pg 13,5
12Ø ±0.5
SMEK electrode head
17 a/f
Ring
O-ring 10 x 3.5
Filler opening
Silicone tubing
Electrode shaft
Highly viscous solution
Diaphragm
Platinum ring
Spherical membrane
FPM70
glass, DIN 19 263
Pt100
12
54
63
Pt100Pt100
Pin Assignment
1 pH core
2
3 redox
4 Pt100
5 Pt100
6 screen
03.07/00445316
Data Sheet 20.1030JUMO GmbH & Co. KG • 36035 Fulda, Germany Page 15/15
Order details
Type designation
Note:
The type code is a type designation, not a modular system.
If at all possible, please choose the items listed under “Stock versions” or “Production versions” when placing your order.
Any free combination of individual code features must be technically checked and approved by us.
Please ask us in case of doubt.
Stock versions (delivery: 3 days after receipt of order)
Production versions (delivery: 10 days after receipt of order)
Accessories
(1) Basic type
201030 JUMO labLine Rd electrode
(2) Basic type extensions
80 Multitrode (multi-parameter sensor)
(3) Version
85 glass shaft, gel-sealed, cartridge-style conductive system
86 glass shaft, high-temperature gel, gel-sealed,
cartridge-style conductive system
(4) Active component
50 U glass, 0 — 12 pH (briefly 14), -5 to +80°C
platinum ring, ± 2000 mV, -5 to +80°C
51 U glass, 0 — 12 pH (briefly 14), -5 to +80°C
gold ring, ± 2000 mV, -5 to +80°C
52 DS glass, 0 — 12 pH, -5 to +80°C (briefly up to +130°C)
platinum ring, ± 2000 mV, -5 to +80°C
(5) Diaphragm
07 1 x zirconium dioxide diaphragm (special ceramic)
09 3 x zirconium dioxide diaphragm (special ceramic)
(6) Connection
17 SMEK screw cap, Pg13.5
(7) Fitting length
120 120 mm
(8) Extra codes
000 none
840 Pt100 temperature probe
841 Pt1000 temperature probe
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code /